(Name of Utility)

FOR ____ UnionCounty Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

1

9th Revised  SHEET NO. 1
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.__1

8" Revised SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES
5/8 inch Meter
First 2,000 galions $13.79 Minimum Bill (1)
Next 3,000 gallons 0.00689 per galion
Next 5,000 gallons 0.00649 per galion
Next 15,000 gallons 0.00614 per galion
Next 25,000 gallons 0.00584 per galien
Next 50,000 gallons 0.00544 per galion
Next 100,000 gallons 0.00504 per galion
Next 100,000 gallons 0.00464 per galion
Over 300,000 gallons 0.00424 per galion
3/4 Inch Meter
First 5,000 gallons $34.45 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 galions 0.00649 per galion
Next 15,000 gallons 0.00614 per gallon
Next 25,000 galions 0.00584 per galion
Next 50,000 galions 0.00544 per galion
Next 100,000 galions 0.00504 per galion
Next 100,000 gallons 0.00484 per gallon
Over 300,000 galions 0.00424 per galion
1 inch Meter
First 10,000 gallons $66.90 Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 gallons 0.00614 per galion
Next 25,000 gallons 0.00584 per gallon
Next 50,000 gallons 0.00544 per gallon
Next 100,000 gallons 0.00504 per galion
Next 100,000 galions 0.00464 per gallon
Over 300,000 gallons 0.00424 per galion v
DATE OF ISSUE February 235, 2022
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2022
Ayt Bt
ISSUED BY /W =
= " (Signature of Officer)
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. __2022-00021 DATED _February 24, 2022



(Name of Utility)

FOR __Union County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY.NO. 1
9th Revised SHEET NO. 11
CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO.__1
8™ Revised SHEET NO. L1

RATES AND CHARGES

1%1 r
First 25,000 galions
Next 25,000 galions
Next 50,000 galions
Next 100,000 gallons
Next 100,000 galions
Over 300,000 gallons

21 r
First 50,000 gallons
Next 50,000 galions
Next 100,000 galions
Next 100,000 gallons
Over 300,000 gallons

2} h r
First 75,000 gallons
Next 25,000 gallons
Next 100,000 gallons
Next 100,000 gallons
Over 300,000 galions

Inch
First 100,000 gallons
Next 100,000 galions
Next 100,000 gallons
Over 300,000 gallons

$159.00 Minimum Bill
0.00585 per gallon
0.00544 per gallon
0.00504 per galion
0.00484 per gallon
0.00424 per galion

$305.00 Minimum Bill
0.00544 per galion
0.00504 per galion
0.00464 per galion
0.00424 per galion

$440.99 Minimum Bill
0.00544 per gallon
0.00504 per galion
0.00464 per galion
0.00424 per gallon

$576.99 Minimum Bill
0.00504 per galion
0.00464 per galion
0.00424 per gallon

(N

DATE OF ISSUE Fe

22

Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE

January 1, 2022

!Dstl‘[ear

ISSUED BY_ {//”/%_///; /? YA

{Signature of Officer)

TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. __2022-00021 DATED February 24, 2022



Union County Water District

FOR __Union County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

9th Revised _ SHEET NO. 1.2

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO.___1

{(Name of Utility)
8% Revised  SHEET NO. 1.2
RATES AND CHARGES
4 Inch Meter
First 200,000 galions $1,080.98 Minimum Bill )
Next 100,000 gallons 0.00484 per gallon
Over 300,000 galions 0.00424 per galion
6in eter
First 300,000 gallons $1,544.97 Minimum Bill
Over 300,000 gallons 0.00424 per gallon
DATE OF ISSUE, February 25, 2022
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2022
M / Z;?ﬁmmwm
ISSUED BY, UL Ui le
< ! (Signature of Officer)
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. _2022-00021 DATED _February 24, 2022




